PRIVATE FUNCTIONS

We can cater for any of your private dining

or party celebrations, so please speak to a
member of staff to find out more details.

We can tailor a package to suit you.

D'r“aught Half

Fosters
Birra Morretti £2:60
£3.10
John Smiths
. £250
Guinness £3.00
Strongbow Original £2.50
Strongbow Dark Fruits £2.60

Prosecco Cocktails
Aperol Spritz

Aperol, prosecco & soda

Peach Bellini
peach juice & prosecco

Liquor & Rum Cocktails

Pina Colada*

Pineapple juice, malibu & cream
Raspberry Mojito*

Bacardi, lime, sugar & raspberry
Classic Mojito*

Bacardi, lime, sugar & mint
Apple Pie Cocktail*

Apple juice, disaronno & fresh lime
Margarita*

Tequila, triple sec, & lime juice

Mocktails

No-jito

Fresh lime, mint & sugar

Ship On The Beach

Lemonade, cranberry juice & orange juice
Orange Fizz

orange & lemonade

Apple Teaser

Apple juice & lemonade

S par kL ing
Prosecco
Rose Prosecco

White

Sauvignon Blanc
Pinot Grigio
. Chardonnay
‘ ‘ White Zinfandel

| Red

Malbec
| Shiraz
— - D Merlot

Pint

£5.00
£5.90
£4.80

£5.50
£5.00

£5.20

£9.00

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

7o

pop Lo

DRINKS MENU

Cocktails
Vodka Cocktails

Porn Star Martini*

Passion fruit mix, passoa & vodka

Sex on the beach*

Vodka, peach schnapps, cranberry juice & orange juice
Espresso Martini*

Espresso, tia maria & vodka

Baileys Martini*

Espresso, bailys & vodka

Gin Cocktails

Elderflower Spritz

Elderflower, gin & prosecco

Strawberry Delight*

Tequila rose, raspberry sourz & strawberry & milk

Long Island Iced Tea

gin, vodka, tequila, rum, triple sec, lime juice & coca cola
Pink Gin Fizz

Gin, lemon juice & prosecco

Liquor Coffees

Tia Maria Coffee

Tia maria, coffee, sugar & cream
Irish Coffee

Coffee, irish whiskey, sugar & cream
Baileys Coffee

Baileys & hot coffee

Baileys Hot Chocolate

Baileys & hot chocolate

Wines

125ml 175ml 250ml Bottle

£8.95 £27.00

£8.95 £27.00
£6.00 £6.50 £7.20 £20.00
£6.00 £6.50 £7.20 £20.00
£6.00 £6.50 £7.20 £20.00
£6.00 £6.50 £7.20 £20.00
£6.40 £6.80 £8.00 £20.50
£6.20 £6.80 £7.50 £19.00
£6.20 £6.80 £7.50 £19.00

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£9.00

£8.50

£11.50

£9.00

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50



