PRIVATE FUNCTIONS

We can cater for any of your private dining or party celebrations, so please speak to a member of staff to find out more details. We can tailor a package to suit you.

Draught

J	Halt	Pint
Fosters	inarj	1 1111
Birra Morretti	£2.60	£5.00
John Smiths	£3.10	£5.90
	£2.50	£4.80
Guinness	£3.00	£5.50
Strongbow Original	£2.50	£5.00
Strongbow Dark Fruits	£2.60	£5.20

Prosecco Cocktails

Aperol Spritz	£9.00
Aperol, prosecco & soda	
Peach Bellini	£9.00
peach juice & prosecco	

Liquor & Rum Cocktails

Pina Colada*	£8.50
Pineapple juice, malibu & cream	
Raspberry Mojito*	£8.50
Bacardi, lime, sugar & raspberry	
Classic Mojito*	£8.50
Bacardi, lime, sugar & mint	20.50
Apple Pie Cocktail*	
Apple juice, disaronno & fresh lime	£8.50
Margarita*	£8.50
Tequila, triple sec, & lime juice	10.50

Mocktails

	No-jito	£4.00
	Fresh lime, mint & sugar	
	Ship On The Beach	£4.00
	Lemonade, cranberry juice & orange juice	
	Orange Fizz	£4.00
,	orange & lemonade	
	Apple Teaser	£4.00
	Apple juice & lemonade	£4.00

Sparkling Prosecco

Rose Prosecco

White Sauvignon Pinot Griai Chardonna White Zinf Red Malbec Shiraz Merlot



Cocktails

Vodka Cocktails

Porn Star Martini*	£8.50
Passion fruit mix, passoa & vodka	
Sex on the beach*	£8.50
Vodka, peach schnapps, cranberry juice & orange juice	
Espresso Martini*	£8.50
Espresso, tia maria & vodka	20100
Baileys Martini*	
Espresso, bailys & vodka	£8.50

Gin Cocktails

Elderflower Spritz	£9.00
Elderflower, gin & prosecco	
Strawberry Delight*	£8.50
Tequila rose, raspberry sourz & strawberry & milk	
Long Island Iced Tea	£11.50
gin, vodka, tequila, rum, triple sec, lime juice & coca cola	
Pink Gin Fizz	£9.00
Gin, lemon juice & prosecco	19.00

Liquor Coffees

Tia Maria Coffee	£8.50	
Tia maria, coffee, sugar & cream		
Irish Coffee	£8.50	
Coffee, irish whiskey, sugar & cream		
Baileys Coffee	£8.50	
Baileys & hot coffee		
Baileys Hot Chocolate	50.50	
Baileys & hot chocolate	£8.50	

£27.00

£27.00

175ml 250ml Bottle 125ml £8.95 £8.95

Wines

£6.00	£6.50	£7.20	£20.00
£6.00	£6.50	£7.20	£20.00
£6.00	£6.50	£7.20	£20.00
£6.00	£6.50	£7.20	£20.00
	£6.80	£8.00	£20.50
£6.20	£6.80	£7.50	£19.00
£6.20	£6.80	£7.50	£19.00
	£6.00 £6.00 £6.00 £6.40 £6.20	£6.00 £6.50 £6.00 £6.50 £6.00 £6.50 £6.40 £6.80 £6.20 £6.80	£6.00 £6.50 £7.20 £6.00 £6.50 £7.20 £6.00 £6.50 £7.20 £6.40 £6.80 £7.20 £6.40 £6.80 £7.50